 Coaxial Test Cables For:
• High volume production test
stations
• Research and development labs
• Replacement for OEM test cables
SilverLine®-SF (Super Flex)
SilverLine®-SF is approximately 40% more flexible than
traditional SilverLine®.  This is accomplished by replacing

12 117 90
18 88 70
Ordering Information
SLXXXXX-XXXXXXXXXX-XX.XXX
U = unarmored
A = PVC armor
S = Steel armor
Feet 0.5  ft increments
Meters 0.25m increments
F=Feet, M=Meters
CableType
SF = Super Flex
LL = Low Loss
Maximum Frequency
04 = 4 Ghz (BNC Only)
06 = 6 Ghz
18 = 18 Ghz
Connector Codes 2 or 3 Characters
SM     = SMA male
SF      = SMA female
S1T    = SMA male oneTurn™
SMR   = SMA right angle
NM     = Type N male
N1T    = Type N OneTurn™
NF     = Type N female
NMR   = Type N right angle
70M   = 7mm
TM     = TNC male
TF       = TNC female
QMM  = QMA male
© 2015, Times Microwave Systems, Wallingford, CT 06492
First Connector
Second Connector
Impedance 50 Ohms
Velocity of Propagation Super Flex: 70%       Low Loss: 76%
Shielding Effectiveness >100 dB
Capacitance SF: 29.4 pf (96.4 pf/m)   LL: 26.7 pf/ft (87.6 pf/m)
Phase Stability
(25,000 cycles)** +/-5º through 18 GHz
Attenuation, max @77ºF (25ºC) Super Flex Low Loss
Frequency (Ghz) dB/100 ft (dB/100 m)  dB/100 ft (dB/100 m)
1 12         (40) 10           (33)
2 18         (59) 15           (49)
6 34         (112) 26           (85)
12 52         (174) 37           (121)
18 68         (224) 46           (150)
Cable Power Handling @77ºF (25ºC) sea level, watts, (max)
SilverLine®-SF & LL
Mechanical Specifications
SW suffix: Swept Right Angle
Silverline-SF-LL_Silverline 041594  4/16/2015  8:32 AM  Page 2